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Kouloura  Artemis Karamolegos Winery 14.00€

P.D.O. Santorini « Assyrtiko

Kalogeri - Domaine Papagiannakos
P.G.I. Attica » Malagouzia

Blanc de gris « Ktima Tselepos
P.G.I. Arcadia « Moschofilero

‘Ergo - Lantides Winery
P.G.l. Peloponnese « Sauvignon Blanc

2.00€
2.00€
2.00€

A.muse blanc « Muses Estate

Viotia « Malagouzia

Kidonitsa « Zacharias winery - Nemea
Vidiano - Idaia Winery « Crete

Viogner « Ktima Gerovassiliou « Thessaloniki

lama « Vriniotis Winery
Evia « Assyrtiko, malagouzia

Lenga - Avantis Estate + Evia « Gewurztraminer

Apla - Oenops Wines - Drama
Assyrtiko, vidiano, malagousia

Nykteri - Gavalas Winery « PD.O. Santorini « Assyrtiko
Clos Stegasta « T-Oinos - Tinos + Assyrtiko
Palpo - Kir-Yianni « PGI Florina « Chardonnay

Chablis - Domaine Vincent Dampt
Burgundy, France « Chardonnay

R E D

Earth and Sky + Thymiopoulos vineyards 14.00€

P.D.O. Naoussa + Xinomavro
Old Vines - Mitravelas « PDO Nemea « Agiorgitiko

Proposis « Voyatzi Estate « Macedonia
Xinomavro, Merlot, Cabernet sauvignon

12.00€
2.00€

Apla - Oenops Wines « Drama
Limniona, mavroudi, xinomavro

Aenaon - Lantides Winery
P.G.l. Peloponnese « Merlot

Ramnista « Kir-Yianni « P.D.O. Naoussa « Xinomavro

Limnio « Domaine Porto Carras

P.G.I. Halkidiki
I8aia ' « Idaia Winery « PGI Crete

Kotsifali, mandilaria

Peacock « Parparoussis Winery

P.G.I. Achaia « Mavrodaphne

Cabernet Sauvignon « Domaine Hatzimichalis
Atalanti Valley

Emphasis « Ktima Pavlidis « PGl Drama « Tempranillo
Syrah « Avantis Estate ¢ Evia

Mavrotragano + Domaine Sigalas « PG| Cyclades
Kaiken « Argentina « Malbec
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75.00€
39.00€
44.00€
36.00€
42.00€

33.00€
34.00€
55.00€
41.00€

45.00€
39.00€

98.00€
155.00€
55.00€
81.00€

51.00€

45.00€
32.00€

44.00€
43.00€

48.00€
45.00€

43.00€
57.00€
55.00€

62.00€
42.00€
120.00€
55.00€
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2.00€
12.00€

Driopi « Ktima Tselepos « PG.l. Peloponnese « Agiorgitiko
Gaia S + Gaia Wines « Nemea « Agiorgitiko, syrah
Granatus + Domaine Papagiannakos

P.G.I. Attica « Cabernet Sauvignon, agiorgitiko
Alma « Ktima Pavlidis « PG.l. Drama « Syrah, agiorgitiko

Rock ‘N’ Rose - Ktima Bairaktaris
Nemea « Agiorgitiko, malagouzia (semi-sweet)

M « Minuty « A.O.P. Cétes de Provence

France « Grenache, syrah, cinsault, tibouren
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Vinsanto « Gaia Wines « P.D.O. Santorini 12.00€

S PARKTULING
Amalia Brut - Ktima Tselepos « Moschofilero

Brut Cuvée Rosé - Domaine Karanika
Limniona, xinomavro

Champagne Brut Cuvée de Réserve
Pierre Péters « Chardonnay
Champagne Brut Réserve - Taittinger
Chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

Impérial Brut « Moét & Chandon
Pinot noir, pinot meunier, chardonnay
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34.00€
44.00€
38.00€

49.00€
32.00€

65.00€

53.00€
55.00€

90.00€
110.00€

125.00€

B EERS

Chrisafenia 330ml - 33 Brewing Company « Premium Lager - 8.00€

Monday’s Pilsner 330ml « Septem « 8.00€
Sauvignon IPA 330ml - TAQS Brewing « 200€
Estrella Damm Inedit 330ml - 9.00€

Fix Anef 330ml -« O% Alcohol - 6.00€

DISTILLETPD SPIRITS

Ouzo Kazanisto 200ml « Xtoundkn « 13.00€

Ouzo Apostolakis 200ml - 13.00€

Moschato Spinas 200ml « 35 Cretan Distillery « 19.00€
Tsipouro Agioneri 200ml « Tsilili « 15.00€

Tsipouro Apostolaki 200ml - 13.00€

Lost Lake Malagouzia 200ml « 1700€

Dark Cave Tsilili « Aged Tsipouro « by the glass 12.00€

Manifesto Grego Apostolaki - Natural distillation aged tsipouro « by the glass 1000€

WATER & SOFT DRINKS
Mitsikeli 750ml + Natural Mineral Water « 3.00€

Mitsikeli 750ml « Premium Artisan Sparkling Water « 500€
Xino Nero 250ml « Natural Sparkling Water « 4.00€

Coca Cola/ Light / Zero « Sprite « Fanta Blue - 250ml - 4.00€

3 cents Grapefruit Soda 200ml - 4.00€

ESPRESSDO SHOT
Single 3.00€ « Double 3.50€

Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt-invoice). Prices are inclusive of all taxes and duties

(alcoholic drinks VAT 24% - non alcoholic drinks VAT 13%). Prices can change without prior notice. The prices are indicated in euros. (€)

The store is obliged to have complain forms, available to customers in a case by the exit. The consumption of alcoholic beverages is prohibited
for individuals under 17 years old who are not escorted by parents or guardians (LAW 3730/2008 & P.D 350/2003)

Person responsible upon market inspection: Anestis Athanasopoulos



